
OMSEATING.COM    TOLL FREE 877-776 5678   181

GSA 
Contract Information

GSA-Contract No. GS-28F-0007W
C.A.G.E Code 3HYL1; Fed ID# 33-0151691 
Schedule MAS 33721
Contract Period: 10/26/2024 – 10/25/2029
*minority business enterprise and small business 
Office Master, Inc.
1110 South Mildred Avenue, Ontario, CA 91761 
877.776.5678
omseating.com/company/federal-contracts

Special Item Numbers (SIN) 33721 Office Furniture

Lowest Priced Model Number SIN # 33721 Office Furniture, SG300 $102.24

Contractor Hourly Rate Not Applicable 

Maximum Order Limitation $500,000 Net

Minimum Order Limitation $100 Net

Geographic Coverage 48 Continental United States & Washington D.C.

Point of Production Ontario, CA 91761

Prices shown herein are Net, discount deducted, Delivered Price. Basic Discount is 52% off October 2023 • 1st Edition, Commercial Price List**

Quantity Discounts Not Applicable

Prompt Payment Terms Net 30 Days 

Foreign Items None

Time of Delivery 2 weeks After Receipt of Order

Expedited Service Contact Factory (case by case)

Overnight and 2-Day Delivery Contact Factory

Urgent Requirements Contact Factory (case by case)

F.O.B. Point Destination within 48 Contiguous States and Washington D.C.

Ordering Address OM Seating 1110 South Mildred Avenue  Ontario, CA 91761  P: 877-776-5678; 909-392-5678  F: 909-392-4567

Ordering Procedure Contact Factory. *Authorized Dealer should be noted on order

Payment Address Same As Above

Warranty Standard Commercial Warranty found on Pg. 180 of price book      

Export Packing Charges Contact Factory

Terms and Conditions of rental, maintenance, and repair Not Applicable

Terms and Conditions of Installation Not Applicable

Terms and Conditions of repair parts indicating date of parts price lists and any discounts from list prices Not Applicable

Terms and Conditions for any other services Not Applicable

List of Service and distribution points Not Applicable

List of Participating Dealers Contact OM

Preventive Maintenance Not Applicable

Special Attributes GREENGUARD Gold Certified, Small Business, BIFMA LEVEL® 2 Certified

Section 508 Compliance Not Applicable

Unique Entity Identified (UEI) XN8EEM4RJK65

OM Seating is registered with SAM.gov

1a.

1b.

1c.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10a.

10b.

10c.

10d.

11.

12a.

12b.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18a.

18b.

19.

20.

21.

22a.

22b.

23.

24.

** GSA Pricing continues to be based off October 2023 • 1st Edition, Commercial Price List at the time of this printing, and until further notice.
Always check with OM or an authorized representative on which version/generation of our pricer is the most current basis for correct GSA pricing.


	OM Seating GSA Price List Oct 2023 1st Edition
	Visual Index
	Table of Contents
	What's New
	Changes to our Offering
	Buyer's Guide
	Clearance
	Affirm (AF) fully cushioned backrest
	Affirm (AF) mesh backrest
	Budget Contract (BC)
	CE2
	CE2 (CE2-)
	CE2 (CE2-P)

	Classic
	Classic (CL4x)

	Classic Lab Stools (CLS)
	Discovery Back
	Ginny (GY4)
	Ginny Guest (GY4-G)
	Ginny Bariatric (GY4-B)
	Ginny Multi-Tasker (GY4-T)
	Ginny Multi-Tasker Stool

(GY4-TS)

	Intensive Use 24/7
	Intensive Use 24-7 (IU)
	Intensive Use 24-7 (IUHD/PD)

	Lórien®
	Lórien® Mid-back Mesh (LN5-)
	Lórien® High back Mesh (LN5-)
	Lórien® Mid-back Mesh Task Stool (LN5-TS)
	Lórien® Mid-back Mesh 4-Star (LN5-4S)

	Maxwell IU
	OM5®
	OM5® (OM5, OM5-EX)
	OM5® Task Stool (OM5-TS, OM5-EX-TS)
	OM5® Xtra Tall (OM5-XT) - Phasing Out

	OM5 Active®
	OM5 Active® Nest (OM5-AN)
	OM5 Active® Sled (OM5-AS)
	OM5 Active® Café (OM5-AC)
	OM5 Active® Guest (OM5-AG)
	OM5 Active® Multi-Tasker (OM5-AT)
	OM5 Active® Multi-Tasker Stool (OM5-ATS)

	PA/PC (to be renamed "PAC" in 2024)
	Patriot Series (PA)
	Patriot Series (PC)

	Paramount
	Paramount (PT)
	Paramount (7xxx)

	Plot Twist
	Plot TwistTM Pouf (PLT–)
	Plot TwistTM with Tablet (PLT–T)
	Plot TwistTM Pouf with Backrest (PLT–B)
	Plot TwistTM with Backrest & Tablet 
(PLT–BT)

	SG
	ST
	Tibidi®
	Tibidi® (TD2-)
	Tibidi® w/ Upholstered Seat (TD2-S)
	Tibidi Fully Upholstered

(TD2-F)

	Truly.®
	TruFit Back System, Jacket & Wrap
	Truly.® Mechanisms
	Truly.® (TY6-)
	Truly.® Task Stool

(TY6-TS)

	Werksy®
	Werksy® Guest (WY2-G)
	Werksy® 4-Star (WY2-4S)
	Werksy® Multi-tasker (WY2-T)
	Werksy® Stool (WY2-TS)
	Werksy® Rocker (WY2-R)

	WS
	Yes Series
	OM Company Information
	About OM
	Terms & Conditions
	Limited Warranty
	GSA Contract Information
	OM Environmental
	Ergonomics
	Ultimate Test for Fit

	COM, COL & Grade in Fabrics
	COM, COL & Grade-in
	Grade-in Program
	Fabric Application Testing Form

	Optional Arm Kit, Arm Tops & Arm Pads
	Arm Matrix
	Optional Arm Kits
	Fixed Arms | 1D Motion Arms
	1D Motion Arms
	2D Motion Arms
	3D Motion Arms | 4D Motion Arms
	4D Motion Arms
	4D+ Motion Arms

	Optional Arm Tops & Arm Pads

	Mechanism Guide
	Optional Casters Cylinders & Headrests
	Casters
	Cylinders
	Headrest

	Additional Upholstery and Options




