GSA

Contract Information

GSA-Contract No. GS-28F-0007W C.A.G.E Code 3HYL1; Fed ID# 33-0151691 Schedule MAS 33721 Contract Period: 10/26/2024 - 10/25/2029 *minority business enterprise and small business Office Master, Inc. 1110 South Mildred Avenue, Ontario, CA 91761 877.776.5678 omseating.com/company/federal-contracts

1a.	Special Item Numbers (SIN) 33721 Office Furniture
1b.	Lowest Priced Model Number SIN # 33721 Office Furniture, SG300 \$102.24
1c.	Contractor Hourly Rate Not Applicable
2.	Maximum Order Limitation \$500,000 Net
3.	Minimum Order Limitation \$100 Net
4.	Geographic Coverage 48 Continental United States & Washington D.C.
5.	Point of Production Ontario, CA 91761
6.	Prices shown herein are Net, discount deducted, Delivered Price. Basic Discount is 52% off October 2023 • 1st Edition, Commercial Price List**
7.	Quantity Discounts Not Applicable
8.	Prompt Payment Terms Net 30 Days
9.	Foreign Items None
10a.	Time of Delivery 2 weeks After Receipt of Order
10b.	Expedited Service Contact Factory (case by case)
10c.	Overnight and 2-Day Delivery Contact Factory
10d.	Urgent Requirements Contact Factory (case by case)
11.	F.O.B. Point Destination within 48 Contiguous States and Washington D.C.
12a.	Ordering Address OM Seating 1110 South Mildred Avenue Ontario, CA 91761 P: 877-776-5678; 909-392-5678 F: 909-392-4567
12b.	Ordering Procedure Contact Factory. *Authorized Dealer should be noted on order
13.	Payment Address Same As Above
14.	Warranty Standard Commercial Warranty found on Pg. 180 of price book
15.	Export Packing Charges Contact Factory
16.	Terms and Conditions of rental, maintenance, and repair Not Applicable
17.	Terms and Conditions of Installation Not Applicable
18a.	Terms and Conditions of repair parts indicating date of parts price lists and any discounts from list prices Not Applicable
18b.	Terms and Conditions for any other services Not Applicable
19.	List of Service and distribution points Not Applicable
20.	List of Participating Dealers Contact OM
21.	Preventive Maintenance Not Applicable
22a.	Special Attributes GREENGUARD Gold Certified, Small Business, BIFMA LEVEL® 2 Certified
22b.	Section 508 Compliance Not Applicable
23.	Unique Entity Identified (UEI) XN8EEM4RJK65
24.	OM Seating is registered with SAM.gov

^{**} GSA Pricing continues to be based off October 2023 • 1st Edition, Commercial Price List at the time of this printing, and until further notice. Always check with OM or an authorized representative on which version/generation of our pricer is the most current basis for correct GSA pricing.